TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM651221

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MILLERCOORS LLC		04/01/2020	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MOLSON COORS BEVERAGE COMPANY USA LLC	
Street Address:	250 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 800	
City:	CHICAGO	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60606	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88631785	VIZZY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 14143341181

Email: andrew.dupree@quarles.com

Correspondent Name: Andrew Dupree

Address Line 1: 411 East Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 2400

Address Line 4: Milwaukee, WISCONSIN 53202

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Andrew Dupree
SIGNATURE:	/Andrew Dupree/
DATE SIGNED:	06/02/2021

Total Attachments: 2

source=2020-04-01 - Delaware Certificate of Amendment - Molson Coors Beverage Company USA

LLC(1)#page1.tif

source=2020-04-01 - Delaware Certificate of Amendment - Molson Coors Beverage Company USA

LLC(1)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007313 FRAME: 0707

900621017

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "MILLERCOORS LLC",
CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "MILLERCOORS LLC" TO "MOLSON COORS
BEVERAGE COMPANY USA LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE
SEVENTEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2020, AT 1:02 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF

THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FIRST DAY OF

APRIL, A.D. 2020 AT 12:01 O'CLOCK A.M.

4436240 8100 SR# 20202511697

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

ANGERI N. BURGER, DECEMBER OF SAME

Authentication: 202692677

Date: 04-01-20

TRADEMARK REEL: 007313 FRAME: 0708

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF MILLERCOORS LLC

MillerCoors LLC, a limited liability company formed and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware (the "Company"), certifies that:

- A. The name of the Limited Liability Company is MillerCoors LLC. The Certificate of Formation was originally filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on April 4, 2008.
- B. This Amendment to the Certificate of Formation has been duly adopted in accordance with requirements of the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware.
- C. Article FIRST of the Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby amended and restated in its entirety to read as follows:
- "FIRST. The name of the limited liability company is: Molson Coors Beverage Company USA LLC."
- D. This Amendment to the Certificate of Formation shall be effective April 1, 2020 @ 12:01am ET.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Company has caused this Amendment to the Certificate of Formation to be signed by Kathleen M. Kirchner, the duly authorized Corporate Assistant Secretary of the Company on March 17, 2020.

Kathbeen M. Kirchner

Corporate Assistant Secretary

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 01:02 PM 03/17/2020 FILED 01:02 PM 03/17/2020 SR 20202192576 - File Number 4436240

72192576 - File Number 4436249 TRADEMARK RECORDED: 06/02/2021 REEL: 007313 FRAME: 0709